
FACTS&FIGURES
PSLE results

42,699
of 57,613 pupils
who took the Primary School
Leaving Examination
(PSLE) in 1965
quali�ed for
secondary
school

35,379

7,320

14,626

288

quali�ed for secondary
academic, technical or
commercial classes

quali�ed for secondary
vocational classes

were allowed to
repeat Primary 6

were disallowed from
repeating Primary 6


